Nanuet Schools- Middle School & High
School
Per Quotation No. 163723
Nutech Coil Kits
Date:11/8/2023
Rev: 0
Confidential Document
SUBMITTAL

MBe/MB 0.50"– 2.00" Manual Balancing Valve
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & FLOWS
ORDERING DESIGNATION
MB2e - 2A - 075 - S - 075 - M - XX
MODEL /BODY SIZE
MB1e, MB2e (Shown), MB3e & MB4
VENTURI
1A, 1B, 2A, 2B, 3A, 3B & 4A
FIXED END CONNECTION SIZE
0.75˝ (Shown)
FIXED END CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT (Shown),  F = FNPT,  *P = Press End
ACCESSORIES
* Optional Accessories Designations Below
TAILPIECE CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT ,  F = FNPT,  M = MNPT (Shown), *P = Press End,  *H = Direct Connect HA
TAILPIECE CONNECTION SIZE
0.75˝ (Shown)
Fixed End & Tailpiece Connections:  S = Sweat SWT,  F = Female FNPT,  M = Male MNPT   * Optional Connections: *P = Press End,  *H = Direct Connect Hose Assembly
Accessory Designations:
BA Buy American Construction
BT Bag & Tag
CC Connection Charge
CV Control Valve Connection
DV Drain Valve
DX Dual PT Extenders
EH Extended Handle
HA Direct Connect Hose Assembly
NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com •  MBE-1213-16
HT Hanging Tag (Plastic)
PV Pressure/Temperature Vent
PX Extended P/ T Vent
SH Short Lever Handle (MB2e only)
SS 316 SS Ball & Stem
SX Single PT Extender
UA-1 Union Adaptor Kit
UA-2 Union Adaptor Kit
AVAILABLE OPTIONS   Please note * Optional Accessories are an extra charge and not included in the standard model price.
Nominal Dimensions & Weights shown above are not to be used for construction purposes unless first certified by the Factory.
*Refer to NuTech Replacement Tailpiece Chart RTC-1002-15
rlopez
Line
rlopez
Line
rlopez
Line
FCMB - 0606-17
NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com
Models MB1e, MB2e, MB3e & MB4 Venturi Type Balancing Valve 0.50" – 2.00"
Differential Pressure: Inches W.C.
VENTURI SIZE VENTURI SIZE
0.10
0.20

UB 0.50" – 2.00" Union
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & FLOWS
ORDERING DESIGNATION
UB1 - 075 - S - 050 - M - XX
MODEL /BODY SIZE
UB1 (Shown), UB2, UB3 & UB4
FIXED END CONNECTION SIZE
0.75˝ (Shown)
FIXED END CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT (Shown),  F = FNPT,  *P = Press End,
M = MNPT Fixed End Connection available in
0.50"– 0.75" UB1 Model sizes only
ACCESSORIES
* Optional Accessories Designations Below
TAILPIECE CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT ,  F = FNPT,  M = MNPT (Shown), *P = Press End,  *H = Direct Connect HA
TAILPIECE CONNECTION SIZE
0.50˝ (Shown)
Fixed End & Tailpiece Connections:  S = Sweat SWT,  F = Female FNPT,  M = Male MNPT   * Optional Connections: *P = Press End,  *H = Direct Connect Hose Assembly
NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com •  UB-1021-16
Nominal Dimensions & Weights shown above are not to be used for construction purposes unless first certified by the Factory.
*Refer to NuTech Replacement Tailpiece Chart RTC-1002-15
Accessory Designations:
AV  Automatic Air Vent
BA Buy American Const.
BT Bag & Tag
CC Connection Charge
DV Drain Valve
EV Extended Manual Air Vent
HT Hanging Tag (Plastic)
MV Manual Air Vent
PT  Pressure/Temperature Port
PT/SX  Single Extended Pressure/Temperature Port
PV  Pressure/Temperature Vent
PX  Extended Pressure/Temperature Vent
UA-1 Union Adaptor Kit
UA-2 Union Adaptor Kit
AVAILABLE OPTIONS   Please note * Optional Accessories are an extra charge and not included in the standard model price.
Adjustable
Memory
Stop
Tailpiece
Union
Fixed
End
Dual
Accessory
Ports
PART MATERIALS
Body Forged Brass
End Conn.  Brass  Fixed End:  SWT, FNPT & *Press End

BBe/BB 0.50" – 2.00" Union End Ball Valve
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & FLOWS
ORDERING DESIGNATION
BB2e - 100 - F - 050 - M - XX
MODEL /BODY SIZE
BB1e, BB2e (Shown), BB3e & BB4
FIXED END CONNECTION SIZE
1.00˝ (Shown)
FIXED END CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT,  F = FNPT (Shown),  *P = Press End
ACCESSORIES
* Optional Accessories Designations Below
TAILPIECE CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT ,  F = FNPT,  M = MNPT (Shown), *P = Press End,  *H = Direct Connect HA
TAILPIECE CONNECTION SIZE
0.50˝ (Shown)
Fixed End & Tailpiece Connections:  S = Sweat SWT,  F = Female FNPT,  M = Male MNPT   * Optional Connections: *P = Press End,  *H = Direct Connect Hose Assembly
Accessory Designations:
AV  Automatic Air Vent
BA Buy American Const.
BT Bag & Tag
CC Connection Charge
DV Drain Valve
EH Extended Handle
EV Extended Manual Air Vent
HT Hanging Tag (Plastic)
MV Manual Air Vent
NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com •  BBE-0723-18
PT  Pressure/Temperature Port
PT/SX  Single Extended Pressure/Temperature Port
PV  Pressure/Temperature Vent
PX  Extended Pressure/Temperature Vent
SH  Short Lever Handle (BB2e only)
SS 316 SS Ball & Stem
UA-1 Union Adaptor Kit
UA-2 Union Adaptor Kit
AVAILABLE OPTIONS   Please note * Optional Accessories are an extra charge and not included in the standard model price.
Nominal Dimensions & Weights shown above are not to be used for construction purposes unless first certified by the Factory.
*Refer to NuTech Replacement Tailpiece Chart RTC-1002-15
rlopez
Line
rlopez
Line
rlopez
Line
rlopez
Line
PART MATERIALS
Body Forged Brass
End Conn.  Brass  Fixed End:  SWT, FNPT & *Press End

SVe/SV 0.50" – 2.00" Combination Strainer Valve
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & FLOWS
ORDERING DESIGNATION
 SV2e - 075 - S - 050 -  S  - XX
MODEL /BODY SIZE
SV1e, SV2e (Shown), SV3e & SV4
FIXED END CONNECTION SIZE
0.75˝ (Shown)
FIXED END CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT (Shown),  F = FNPT,  *P = Press End
ACCESSORIES
* Optional Accessories Designations Below
TAILPIECE CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT (Shown),  F = FNPT,  M = MNPT,  *P = Press End, *H = Direct Connect HA
TAILPIECE CONNECTION SIZE
0.50˝ (Shown)
Nominal Dimensions & Weights shown above are not to be used for construction purposes unless first certified by the Factory.
*Refer to NuTech Replacement Tailpiece Chart RTC-1002-15
NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com •  SVE-1021-16
Fixed End & Tailpiece Connections:  S = Sweat SWT,  F = Female FNPT,  M = Male MNPT   * Optional Connections: *P = Press End,  *H = Direct Connect Hose Assembly
Accessory Designations:
AV  Automatic Air Vent
BA Buy American Const.
BT Bag & Tag
CC Connection Charge
DX Dual PT Port Extenders
EH Extended Handle
EV Extended Manual Air Vent
HT Hanging Tag (Plastic)
MV Manual Air Vent
PT  Pressure/Temperature Port
PT/SX  Single Extended Pressure/Temperature Port
PV  Pressure/Temperature Vent
PX  Extended Pressure/Temperature Vent
SH  Short Lever Handle (SV2e only)
SS 316 SS Ball & Stem
SC 40 Mesh SS Strainer Screen
UA-1 Union Adaptor Kit
UA-2 Union Adaptor Kit
AVAILABLE OPTIONS   Please note * Optional Accessories are an extra charge and not included in the standard model price.
rlopez
Line
rlopez
Line
rlopez
Line
rlopez
Line
 C A
 B
 C A
 B
 A
 B
 A
 B
MODEL NPT A B C WRENCH WEIGHT
 CONN  in mm in mm in mm SIZE lbs kg
PV- 025 0.25"  1.50 40 0.84 21 0.32 9 3/4" 0.154 0.07
PV- 050 0.50"  1.50 40 0.98 25 0.32 9 3/4" 0.225 0.10
MODEL NPT A B C WRENCH WEIGHT
 CONN  in mm in mm in mm SIZE lbs kg
PX - 025 0.25"  3.60 91 0.87 22 0.31 8 3/4" 0.28 0.12
MODEL NPT A B WRENCH WEIGHT
 CONN  in mm in mm SIZE lbs kg
PT-025 0.25"  1.36 34 0.65 16 9/16" 0.06 0.03
PT-050 0.50"  1.36 34 1.01 25 7/8" 0.18 0.08
MODEL NPT A B WRENCH WEIGHT
 CONN  in mm in mm SIZE lbs kg
PL-025 0.25"  1.36 34 0.65 16 9/16" 0.06 0.03
PV– MANUAL AIR VENT – PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE
PX– EXTENDED MANUAL AIR VENT - PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE PORT
PT–PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE PORT